
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 





 
              STMicroelectronics STEVAL-PCC005V1
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  STMicroelectronics
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                 -  USB Modules ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $207.8714
                      	$ 207.87
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $82.9421
                      	$ 16588.42
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $80.1707
                      	$ 40085.35
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $78.801
                      	$ 78801.00



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  